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GNVS’S GURU NANAK COLLEGE OF ASC, GTB NAGAR, MUMBAI 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2020-2021 
 

First Term= 07.08.2020 TO 31.12.2020: Second Term= 01.01.2021 TO 31.05.2021  

FIRST TERM 
SR 

NO 
MONTH 

WORK 

DAYS 
HOLI DAYS 

SUN  

DAYS 
DAY DATE PROGRAMME DETAILS 

1 
June 

(30) 
6 20 4 

Friday 05.06.20 World Environment Day Celebration 

Tuesday 09.06 20 
A session on Academic Planning for 

Student Centric learning by IQAC 

Monday 

to Friday 

15.06.20 

to 

19.06.20 

‘GNC-Empowered’ FDP by Commerce 

department for teaching staff 

Sunday 21.06.20 International Yoga Day Celebration 

Monday 22.06.20 
Meeting of HOD’s and Subject Incharges 

for planning of Academic Year 

Tuesday 23.06.20 
A session on Preparedness of Educators 

Post COVID-19 by IQAC 

Friday 25.06.20 Start of admission for second year classes 

2 
JULY 

(31) 
27 0 4 

Wednesda

y 
01.07.20 Orientation for second year classes 

Thursday 02.07.20 Start of lectures for second year classes 

Tuesday 07.07.20 Start of admission for third year classes 

Saturday 11.07.20 Career Guidance for 12th passed students 

Wednesda

y 
15.07.20 Start of lectures for third year classes 

3 

AUG 

UST 

(31) 

20 6 5 

Saturday 01.08.20 Bakri Eid 

Wednesda

y 
05.08.20 Start of admission for first year classes 

Wednesda

y 
05.08.20 

Webinar by IQAC on “Drawing 

Institutional Roadmap as New Vistas 

Emerge in Higher Education” 

Wednesda

y 
12.08.20 Janmashtami 

Saturday 15.08.20 74th Independence Day Celebration  

Wednesda

y 
19.08.20 

Prakash Purab Shri Guru Granth Sahib 

Ji 

Saturday 22.08.20 Ganesh Chaturthi 

Saturday 29.08.20 Moharram 
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HOLI DAYS 

SUN  

DAYS 
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4 

SEPTE 

MBER 

(30) 

25 1 4 

Tuesday 01.09.20 Anant Chaturdashi 

Saturday 05.09.20 Teachers’ Day  

Thursday 10.09.20 

Webinar by Psychology dept. and 

Counselling Cell on World Suicide 

Prevention Day 

Friday 18.09.20 
Submission of Question Papers for Sem. 

II and IV ATKT exams 

Sunday 20.09.20 
Submission of Question Papers for Sem. 

V ATKT exams 

 

2nd week 

of 

Septembe

r 

Orientation for first year classes 

Thursday 17.09.20 Start of lectures for first year classes 

 

Last week 

of 

Septembe

r 

Sem II, IV and V ATKT exams 

Sunday 27.09.20 Celebration of World Tourism Day 

5 
Octobe

r (31) 
25 2 4 

Friday 02.10.20 
Mahatma Gandhi and Lal Bahadur 

Shastri Birth Anniversary 

Friday 09.10.20 Inauguration of storytelling club  

Friday 30.10.20 Eid-e-Milad 

6 

NOVE 

MBER 

(30) 

18 8 4 

Thursday 

to 

Wednesda

y 

12.11.20 

to 

18.11.20 
Diwali Vacation 

 
3rd week 

of 

November 

Sem II & IV (ATKT & Regular) exams 

Tuesday 24.11.20 
Orientation for certificate course in 

science communication 

 

Last week 

of 

November 

Issue of ATKT Online Examination 

forms for Sem I, II, III & IV  

Thursday 26.11.20 Constitution Day 

Monday 30.11.20 Shri Guru Nanak Dev Ji Jayanti 

7 Decemb 26 1 4 Thursday 10.12.20 
Submission of Question Papers for Sem 

II, IV & VI (ATKT) exams 
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er (31) 

(214) 

(147) (38) (29) 
Friday 11.12.20 

Celebration of Prakash Purab of Guru 

Nanak Sahib Ji 

 

2nd week 

of 

December 

Sem. I, II, III, IV, V & VI (ATKT) exams 

and Sem III & V (Regular) exams 

(Project/Viva/internal/Practical)  

Friday 25.12.20 Christmas Vacation 

 

Last week 

of 

December 

Sem III & V (Regular) & Sem. I, III & V 

(ATKT) exams 

 

Last week 

of 

December 

Sem. I (Regular) 

(Projects/Viva/Internals/Practicals) 

exams 

SECOND TERM 
 

8 

JANU 

ARY 

(31) 

22 4 5 

Friday 01.01.21 New Year 

 
1st week of 

January 
Sem I (Theory) Regular exams  

Thursday 14.01.21 Makar Sankranti 

Wednesda

y 
20.01.21 Guru Gobind Singh Jayanti 

Tuesday 26.01.21 Celebration of Republic Day  

9 

FEBR 

UARY 

(28) 

23 1 4 

 February 
Session on budget conducted by 

departments. 

 

2nd Week 

of 

February 

Staff Meeting for planning of second 

term 

Monday 15.02.21 
‘Intendance’ a fest organised BMS 

department 

Friday 19.02.21 Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti 

 

3rd week 

of 

February 

Result declaration of Sem. I, II, III & IV 

ATKT and Sem I & III regular 

Saturday 27.02.21 
Celebration of Marathi Bhasha Gaurav 

Diwas  

 February 
National Science Day Celebration 

(GIGNOSCO)  

10 

MAR 

CH 

(31) 

25 2 4 

 
1st week of 

March 

Issue of ATKT Online Examination 

forms for Sem I, II, III & IV  

Monday 08.03.21 
Celebration of International Women’s 

Day  

Thursday 11.03.21 Mahashivratri 

Monday 29.03.21 Dhulivandan 

Wednesda

y 
31.03.21 Last Instructional day for Term II 

11 
APRIL 

(30) 
22 4 4 

Friday 02.04.21 Good Friday 

 
1st week of 

April 

Sem. I, II, III, IV, V & VI (ATKT) exams 

and Sem II, IV & VI (Regular) exams 

(Projects/Viva/Internals/Practicals)  
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Tuesday 13.04.21 Gudhi Padwa 

Wednesda

y 
14.04.21 Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayanti 

 
Mid of 

April 
Sem I & III ATKT (Theory) exams 

Wednesda

y 
21.04.21 Shri Ram Navami 

 
Last week 

of April 

Sem II & IV Regular exams & ATKT 

(Theory) exams 

12 

May 

(31) 

(151) 

 

0 

(92) 

26 

(37) 

5 

(22) 

Saturday 01.05.21 Maharashtra Day celebration 

Thursday 06.05.21 
Celebration of 400th Prakash Purab Guru 

Tegh Bahadur Sahib Ji 

 
1st week of 

May 

Sem VI Regular exams & ATKT 

(Theory) exams 

 
3rd Week 

of May 

Result declaration of Sem. I, II, III & IV 

ATKT and Sem. II & IV (Regular) 

 
Last week 

of May 
Sem V ATKT (Theory) exams  

 
Last week 

of May 

Sale of Admission form for SY and TY 

classes and issue of ATKT Examination 

form for Semester I, II, III & IV  

  

Note: The above list/dates of events are purely tentative and are subject to change. The changes if 

any will be informed accordingly. For holidays/off, separate notices will be circulated. 

 

 

 

drrn           Dr. Pushpinder. G Bhatia 

                       I/C Principal 

 
 

 


